May 25 2024 (02:07) India Rail Info

Alappuzha - Ernakulam Express Special (UnReserved)/06016 - Exp - SR
ALLP/Alappuzha (Alleppey) to ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South)
1h 35m - 57 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey) 07:25 0 |1 |0 60 |3 [SR
2 |TMPY |Tumboli 07:29 07:30 m |0 |1 4 66 SR
3 |KAVR |Kalavur Halt 07:35 07:36 Tm [0 |1 9 34 SR
4  |MAKM |Mararikkulam 07:42 07:43 m [0 |1 13 |44 SR
5 |TRVZ |Tiruvizha 07:50 07:51 im [0 |1 18 |44 SR
6 |SRTL |Cherthala (Sherthalai) [07:59 08:00 m |0 |1 24 |54 SR
7 |VAY |Vayalar 08:07 08:08 Tm (0 |1 30 |37 SR
8 |TUVR [Turavur 08:14 08:15 Tm (0 |1 34 |51 SR
9 EZP Ezhuppunna 08:21 08:22 Tm |0 |1 39 |47 SR
10 |AROR |Aroor Halt 08:29 08:30 m (0 |1 (44 |44 SR
11 |[KUMM [Kumbalam 08:37 08:38 im [0 (1 (49 |21 SR
12 |ERS Ernakulam Junction 09:00 0 | 57 |- 1 SR
(South)

May 25 2024 (02:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




